
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Opponent Place Time 

Tuesday, March 14 VCCS (7-12) VCCS 4:00 

Saturday, March 18 Marvin Ridge Marvin Ridge 9:30 

Thursday, March 23 Woodlawn Woodlawn 4:00 

Thursday, April  6 VCCS (7-12) VCCS 4:00 

Saturday, April 8 Bojangles Classic Columbia, SC 9:00 

Tuesday, April 11 VCCS (7-12) VCCS 4:00 

Saturday, April 22 Heartfelt Savings- 

Olympic (HS) 

Charlotte, NC  11:00 

Friday, April 28 University Christian Lenoir Rhyne University 4:00 

Friday, May 12 SPAA Conference Woodlawn TBA 

Friday, May 19 NCISAA State 

Tournament 

Campbell University TBA 

Saturday, May 20 NCISAA State 

Tournament--Finals 

Campbell University TBA 

Revised February 26, 2017     

Thursday, March 23 – Early Dismissal (1:00) 

Friday, March 24 -- Spring Break 

Monday-Friday, April 14-21 -- Easter Vacation 

 


